
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronómetro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Lua Cheia 551
- 168

Hello Fly Wetts 9823
- 25799

Fine 7896
- 25300

Ugie 4276
- 132

Arion Saintais 9381
- 15874

Sjannet 10088
- 28147

Contendro -
- 427

Varonna Du Triomphe 9929
- 10591

Destiny 6680
- 19802

Hidalgo D'Ines 339
- 18730

Fuccini 7766
- 12921

Freddy Gn 7990
- 5947

Xena Z 3762
- 15591

Hybaloua Parisol 10257
- 25766

Aurora 5665
- 18913

Fly Da Granja 8215
- 16671

Donnaetle M 6408
- 368

Equador -
- 1184

Havano 9824
- 547

Ulyana De Preuilly 10665
- 21881

Arlon 6278
- 13227

Roy Soleil 10805
- 379

Princesa 10775
- 132

Catrick 9843
- 26795

Darcy 6638
- 21107

Csf Paddys Mk 9063
- 13763

Iggy Pop -
- 1489

Utrecht Z 10850
- 25567

Hello Santi -
- 115

Mariana Rocha Lopes Dos Santos

Duarte Canavarro

Mafalda Cunha Pereira Monteiro Aguiar

Sofia Laranjeira

Sara Tenreiro Portugal

Mia Skreda

Tiago Violas Ferreira

Leonor Aires Mendes Leal

Francisco Fleming

Francisca Silva

Bernardo Corte-Real Bessa

Joao Miguel Correia Brito Salgueiro

Suilene Martina Monteiro De Araújo

Daniel Jorge Teixeira Coelho

Francisco Fleming

Alberto Leite Rodrigues

Miguel Ferreira Pinto Cruz

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Beatriz Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

Tiago Oliveira

Joao Maria Lopes Costa

César Abreu Domingos

Vasco Luís Rocha Pimenta Henriques

Inês Oliveira

7 326

6 325

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

10 333

9

8 427

1 321 Joao Lopes Castro Lima

2 322 Rui Miguel Cunha Fernandes

Francisca Moutinho

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 12 - 1,10 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 28 de janeiro de 2018

3 323

5 424

4 332

328

335

11 334

15 302

13 338

14 340

12

19 309 Ricardo Guerreiro

17 305

18 308

16 403

23 312

21 410

22 311

20 310

25 315

26 316

24 314

29 320

28 319

27 416


